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PRODUCT No. 6077-Z

Catching basin with grate — 4x 200 | barrel — hot-dip galvanized

(llustration photograph)
Technical data

Material

Sheet thickness
Finishing (basin)
Finishing (grate)
Weight

Load capacity
Capacity

Width

Depth

Height

Attributes

- Catching basin for storing of 4x 200 | barrels.

Steel sheet

3 mm

Varnished - blue
Hot-dip galvanized
93 kg

1200 kg

2201

1200 mm

1200 mm

260/160 mm

1200

- Version with grate for easier manipulation with barrels.
- Equipped with pouches for manipulation by fork-lift machinery.

- Manipulation with catching basin can be carried out only when it is in empty state.

Color variations

- Hot-dip galvanized.

Product purpouse

- Designed for catching of unwanted fluid leakage.
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